ubpc-wpLL SUMMER2026 coOuRSE SCHEDULE

February 10
to May 8

New Student
Application
Submission Period

March 2 to
May 8

Construction Pathway Courses

WCO WCON 110
WCO WCON 110

WCO WCON 110
WCO WCON 111
WCO WCON 112
WCO WCON 131
WCO WCON 120

32803
32758

32847
32849
32392
32501
32915

1 NCCER Construction Core

2 NCCER Construction Core

12 InPerson

12 InPerson

1 NCCER Construction Core (SP) 12 InPerson

1 NCCERHVAC 1A
1 NCCER HVAC 1B
1 NCCER Electrical 1B
1 NCCER Carpentry 1A

Early Childhood Education Pathway Courses

WEC WECE 101
WEC WECE 102

WEC WECE 101

WEC WECE 102

WEC WECE 105

*Note: Continuing Students receive priority enrollment from March 2 — March 315.. New Student enrollment will take place from April 1 - April 30,
**Note: All course details are subject to change. Courses with five or less enrolled students, by May 8, will not be offered.

32352
32499

32569

32626

TBD

1 Child Development Associate -

1 Child Development Associate -

Child Development Associates — |
2 (sp)

Child Development Associates — Il
(SP)

1 Family Childcare (CDAII)

12 InPerson

12 InPerson

8 InPerson
8 InPerson
| 15 Hybrid
Il 15 Hybrid
15 Hybrid
15 InPerson
15 Hybrid

72-OCH
72-OCH
72-OCH
72-OCH
72-OCH
72-OCH
72-OCH

72-OCH
72-OCH

72 - OCH

54 Lamond
Riggs

72-OCH

Course
Enroliment
Period.

Dept | Sub | €2 | CRN# | Sec Course Title Cap | Mode | campus | 2™ |EndDate| Days | > | EndTime | Room
Code Date Time

5/19/26
5/19/26

5/23/26
5/23/26
5/19/26
5/23/26
5/19/26

5/18/26
5/19/26

5/19/26

5/18/26

5/18/26

8/13/26
8/13/26

8/8/26
8/8/26
8/13/26
8/8/26
8/13/26

8/12/26
8/11/26

8/11/26

8/12/26

8/12/26
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TWR

TWR

TWR

TWR

5:30pm
5:30pm
9:00am
9:00am
5:30pm
9:00am
9:30am

5:30pm
5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

8:30pm
8:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
8:30pm
5:00pm
12:30pm

8:30pm
8:30pm

8:30pm

8:30pm

8:30pm

E111
E109

E111
E101
E102
E204
E206

E108
E108

TBA

234

E104
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Lifelong Learning Pathway Courses

WGE WGEN 099 33000 1 Student Success (2-part) 20 Hybrid  72-OCH 5/18/26 7/1/26 MIWR  5:30pm 8:30pm W104
WGE WDGM 130 32332 1 Mathematics Fundamentals*® 20 Hybrid 72-OCH 7/7/26 8/13/26 TWR 5:30pm 8:30pm W101
WGE WGLA 120 33002 1 ILanguage Arts Fundamentals* 20 Hybrid 72-OCH 7/7/26 8/13/26 TWR 5:30pm 8:30pm E209
WGE WGEN 119 33001 1 Intro to Micro-Entrepreneurship 20 Hybrid 72-OCH 5/23/26 8/1/26 S 10:00am  3:300pm E103

Healthcare Pathway Courses

WHE WHAD 100 32339 1 Medical Office Administrative Prof. 12 InPerson 72-OCH /1826 8/6/26  MIWR  9:30am  12:30pm  E303

WHE WHAD 100 32810 2 Medical Office Administrative Prof. 12 WPerson 72-O0cH /1826 8/6/26 MIWR  5:30pm  830pm E301

5/18/26  7/14/26 MIWR  9:30am 12:30pm E310

WHE WHDC 212 32998 1 Certified Nurse Assistant q T 7/15/26 7/21/26 MIWRF  7-30am Apm | Chiesis

5/18/26  7/14/26 MIWR  9:30am  2:30pm F308
WHE WHDC 220 32999 1 Patient Care Technician 8  IPerson 72-OcH  7/15/26  8/4/26 MIWRF  7:30am  4:30pm  ClinicalSite

WHE WHAD 202 32636 1 Introduction to Medical Billingand Coding 12 Virtual ~72-0cH ~ >/18/26 8/4/26  MIWR  9:30am  12:30pm  N/A

WHE WHAD 210 32814 1 Advanced Medical Billing 8  Virtwal 72-0cH /18/26 8/6/26  MIWR  5:00pm  9:00pm NA
WHE WHDC 200 32812 1 Medical Assistant 8 IPerson 72-0CH /1826 8/6/26  MIWR  9:30am  1:30pm  E304
WHE WHDC 106 32342 1 Phlebotomy Technician 8 IPerson 72-0CH /18/26 8/6/26  MIWR  5:00pm 9:00pm E307
WHE WHDC 131 32997 1 PharmacyMath 8  Person 72-0CH /1926 72926 TWR  5:30pm  830pm  E303

Hospitality Pathway Courses
WHO WHOS 106 32611 1 Introduction to Event Planning 20  Hybrid 72-0cH /1826 71426 M 6:00pm  8:30pm TBA

WHO WHOS 104 32852 1 Hospitality & Tourism 20  Hybrid 72-0cH S/19/26. 7721/26 TWR  5:30pm  8:30pm TBA

*Note: Continuing Students receive priority enrollment from March 2 - March 315t. New Student enrollment will take place from April 1 - April 30t.
**Note: All course details are subject to change. Courses with five or less enrolled students, by May 8, will not be offered.
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Information Technology Pathway Courses

WIT

WIT

*Note: Continuing Students receive priority enrollment from March 2 - March 315t. New Student enrollment will take place from April 1 - April 30,

WITO

WITO

WITO

WITO

101

101

102

102

110

112

32994

32995

32318

32996

32322

32614

1

2

Tech+ (IT Fundamentals)
Tech+ (IT Fundamentals)
Computer Technician - A+
Computer Technician - A+

Computer Technician - Network+

Computer Technician — Security+

20

20

15

15

15

15

Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid

Hybrid

72-OCH

72-OCH

72-OCH

72- OCH

72- OCH

72-OCH

5/19/26

5/18/26

5/19/26

5/19/26

5/19/26

5/19/26

8/11/26

8/12/26

8/13/26

8/13/26

7/23/26

7/14/26

TR
MW
TWR

TWR

TR
S

TR
S

5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm
10:00am
5:30pm
10:00am

**Note: All course details are subject to change. Courses with five or less enrolled students, by May 8, will not be offered.
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8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm

8:30pm

8:30pm
1:00pm
8:30pm
1:00pm

W206

W101

W201

W203

W201

TBA
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