

# UDC-WDLL SUMMER2026 COURSE SCHEDULE

**February 10 to May 8**

**New Student Application Submission Period**

**March 2 to May 8**

**Course Enrollment Period.**

**"Your Success is Our Success"**

Dept	Sub	Course Code	CRN#	Sec	Course Title	Cap	Mode	Campus	Start Date	End Date	Days	Start Time	End Time	Room
<b>Construction Pathway Courses</b>														
WCO	WCON	110	32803	1	NCCER Construction Core	12	InPerson	72-OCH	5/19/26	8/13/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E111
WCO	WCON	110	32758	2	NCCER Construction Core	12	InPerson	72-OCH	5/19/26	8/13/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E109
WCO	WCON	110	32847	1	NCCER Construction Core (SP)	12	InPerson	72-OCH	5/23/26	8/8/26	S	9:00am	5:00pm	E111
WCO	WCON	111	32849	1	NCCER HVAC 1A	12	InPerson	72-OCH	5/23/26	8/8/26	S	9:00am	5:00pm	E101
WCO	WCON	112	32392	1	NCCER HVAC 1B	12	InPerson	72-OCH	5/19/26	8/13/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E102
WCO	WCON	131	32501	1	NCCER Electrical 1B	8	InPerson	72-OCH	5/23/26	8/8/26	S	9:00am	5:00pm	E204
WCO	WCON	120	32915	1	NCCER Carpentry 1A	8	InPerson	72-OCH	5/19/26	8/13/26	TWR	9:30am	12:30pm	E206
<b>Early Childhood Education Pathway Courses</b>														
WEC	WECE	101	32352	1	Child Development Associate - I	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	5/18/26	8/12/26	MW	5:30pm	8:30pm	E108
WEC	WECE	102	32499	1	Child Development Associate - II	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	5/19/26	8/11/26	TR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E108
WEC	WECE	101	32569	2	Child Development Associates - I (SP)	15	Hybrid	72 - OCH	5/19/26	8/11/26	TR	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBA
WEC	WECE	102	32626	2	Child Development Associates - II (SP)	15	InPerson	54 Lamond Riggs	5/18/26	8/12/26	MW	5:30pm	8:30pm	234
WEC	WECE	105	TBD	1	Family Childcare (CDAII)	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	5/18/26	8/12/26	MW	5:30pm	8:30pm	E104

\*Note: Continuing Students receive priority enrollment from March 2 – March 31<sup>st</sup>. New Student enrollment will take place from April 1 – April 30<sup>th</sup>.

\*\*Note: All course details are subject to change. **Courses with five or less enrolled students, by May 8, will not be offered.**

Dept	Sub	Course Code	CRN#	Sec	Course Title	Capacity	Mode	Location	Start Date	End Date	Days	Start Time	End Time	Room
<b>Lifelong Learning Pathway Courses</b>														
WGE	WGEN	099	33000	1	Student Success (2-part)	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	5/18/26	7/1/26	MTWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	W104
WGE	WDGM	130	32332	1	Mathematics Fundamentals*	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	7/7/26	8/13/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	W101
WGE	WGLA	120	33002	1	Language Arts Fundamentals*	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	7/7/26	8/13/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E209
WGE	WGEN	119	33001	1	Intro to Micro-Entrepreneurship	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	5/23/26	8/1/26	S	10:00am	3:30pm	E103
<b>Healthcare Pathway Courses</b>														
WHE	WHAD	100	32339	1	Medical Office Administrative Prof.	12	InPerson	72-OCH	5/18/26	8/6/26	MTWR	9:30am	12:30pm	E303
WHE	WHAD	100	32810	2	Medical Office Administrative Prof.	12	InPerson	72-OCH	5/18/26	8/6/26	MTWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E301
WHE	WHDC	212	32998	1	Certified Nurse Assistant	8	InPerson	72-OCH	5/18/26 7/15/26	7/14/26 7/21/26	MTWR MTWRF	9:30am 7:30am	12:30pm 4:30pm	E310 Clinical Site
WHE	WHDC	220	32999	1	Patient Care Technician	8	InPerson	72-OCH	5/18/26 7/15/26	7/14/26 8/4/26	MTWR MTWRF	9:30am 7:30am	2:30pm 4:30pm	E308 Clinical Site
WHE	WHAD	202	32636	1	Introduction to Medical Billing and Coding	12	Virtual	72-OCH	5/18/26	8/4/26	MTWR	9:30am	12:30pm	N/A
WHE	WHAD	210	32814	1	Advanced Medical Billing	8	Virtual	72-OCH	5/18/26	8/6/26	MTWR	5:00pm	9:00pm	N/A
WHE	WHDC	200	32812	1	Medical Assistant	8	InPerson	72-OCH	5/18/26	8/6/26	MTWR	9:30am	1:30pm	E304
WHE	WHDC	106	32342	1	Phlebotomy Technician	8	InPerson	72-OCH	5/18/26	8/6/26	MTWR	5:00pm	9:00pm	E307
WHE	WHDC	131	32997	1	Pharmacy Math	8	InPerson	72-OCH	5/19/26	7/29/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E303
<b>Hospitality Pathway Courses</b>														
WHO	WHOS	106	32611	1	Introduction to Event Planning	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	5/18/26	7/14/26	MT	6:00pm	8:30pm	TBA
WHO	WHOS	104	32852	1	Hospitality & Tourism	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	5/19/26	7/21/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBA

\*Note: Continuing Students receive priority enrollment from March 2 – March 31<sup>st</sup>. New Student enrollment will take place from April 1 – April 30<sup>th</sup>.

\*\*Note: All course details are subject to change. **Courses with five or less enrolled students, by May 8, will not be offered.**

Dept	Sub	Course Code	CRN#	Sec	Course Title	Capacity	Mode	Location	Start Date	End Date	Days	Start Time	End Time	Room
<b>Information Technology Pathway Courses</b>														
WIT	WTO	101	32994	1	Tech+(IT Fundamentals)	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	5/19/26	8/11/26	TR	5:30pm	8:30pm	W206
WIT	WTO	101	32995	2	Tech+(IT Fundamentals)	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	5/18/26	8/12/26	MW	5:30pm	8:30pm	W101
WIT	WTO	102	32318	1	Computer Technician - A+	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	5/19/26	8/13/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	W201
WIT	WTO	102	32996	2	Computer Technician - A+	15	Hybrid	72- OCH	5/19/26	8/13/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	W203
WIT	WTO	110	32322	1	Computer Technician - Network+	15	Hybrid	72- OCH	5/19/26	7/23/26	TR S	5:30pm 10:00am	8:30pm 1:00pm	W201
WIT	WTO	112	32614	1	Computer Technician – Security+	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	5/19/26	7/14/26	TR S	5:30pm 10:00am	8:30pm 1:00pm	TBA

\*Note: Continuing Students receive priority enrollment from March 2 – March 31<sup>st</sup>. New Student enrollment will take place from April 1 – April 30<sup>th</sup>.

\*\*Note: All course details are subject to change. **Courses with five or less enrolled students, by May 8, will not be offered.**